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PROGRAM 

Jazz Ensemble 2  

Cute 
 

Neal Hefti 

Harlem Nocturne 
 

Earle Hagen & Dick Rogers 

Lil’ Darlin 
 

Neal Hefti 

Flight of the Foo Birds 
 

Neal Hefti 
arr. Dave Barduhn 

INTERMISSION 

Blues for Alfy 
 

Bill Holman 

Misteriosa 
 

Michele Fernández  

Theme From Sesame Street 
 

arr. Denis Diblasio 

One More 
 

Tom Kubis 

Every Day (I Have the Blues) 
 

arr. Ernie Wilkins 

Jazz Ensemble 1 



PERSONNEL 
Jazz Ensemble 1 

 
Alto Sax 1: Samuel Antonio 
Alto Sax 2: Harvey Nguyen 

Tenor Sax 1: Perry Perez 
Tenor Sax 2: Jasper Scharp 

Baritone Sax: Jovanny Morales 
 

 
Trumpet 1: Mitchell Gilbert 
Trumpet 2: Nicholas Nard 

Trumpet 3: Dominic Theriot 
Trumpet 4: Zachary Paul 

Trumpet 5: Sebastian Hernandez 

Trombone 1: Logan Kendrick 
Trombone 2: Isaac Sanders 

Trombone 3: Caitlynn Vanzandt 
 

Guitar: Connor Wilcoxson 
Piano: Sam Hooker 
Bass: Daniel Holms 

Drums: Manases Nieto and Connor Wilcoxson 
 

Jazz Ensemble 2 

 
Alto Sax: Gracie Sexton 

Tenor Sax: Bradley Guitierrez 
Tenor Sax: Mia Tamez 

Bari Sax: Keelyn McCary 
Trumpet: Timothy Davis 

Trumpet: Sebastian Hernandez 
Trombone: Logan Kendrick 

Percussion: Zackary Gee 
Piano: Diana Childress 



Check out the School of Performing Arts 

Facebook Page and more by scanning the 

Fall 2025 School of Performing Arts Events 
DAY DATE TIME LOCATION EVENT 

Sat Oct 11 7:30 pm 

St. Mary        

Magdalene    

Catholic Church Fall Choir Concert 

Mon Oct 13 7:30 pm BRH Jazz Combo Concert 

Tue Oct 21 12:30 pm BRH Student Recital 

Sat Oct 25 5 pm Bergfeld Park Concert in the Park 

Tue Nov 4 12:30 pm BRH Student Recital 

Tue Nov 4 7:30 pm BRH Evening of Brass 

Wed Nov 5 7:30 pm BRH Percussion Ensemble Concert 

Tue Nov 11 12:30 pm BRH Student Recital Hall 

Tue Nov 11 7:30 pm BRH Piano Studio Recital 

Thur Nov 13 7:30 pm BRH Saxophone Studio Recital 

Tue Nov 18 7:30 pm Cowan Center UT Tyler Bands Concert 

Thur Nov 20 7:30 pm BRH 

UT Tyler Chamber Strings/

Composer Readings Concert 

Mon Dec 1 7:30 pm TBD Jazz Combos Concert 

Fri Dec 5 7 pm Liberty Hall 

Swingin’ Into Christmas with 

UT Tyler Jazz 

Sat Dec 6 7:30 pm 

St. Mary        

Magdalene    

Catholic Church Choral Christmas Concert 


